selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED T8 Direct Fit Replacement Lamps
12-15
watts
up to
150
lpw
1,800-

Rev. 4/19/18
LED T8 Direct Fit Replacement Lamps
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # Lngth Lm Nominal
W
V (Ballast
Dependent) CCT CRI Glass
Tube Bm Life/
Hrs DLC
09931 LED12WT8/48/835-G8DR 4’ 1,700 12W 120-277V, 347V 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09932 LED12WT8/48/840-G8DR 4’ 1,800 12W 120-277V, 347V 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09933 LED12WT8/48/850-G8DR 4’ 1,800 12W 120-277V, 347V 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09934 LED15WT8/48/835-G8DR 4’ 2,100 15W 120-277V, 347V 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09935 LED15WT8/48/840-G8DR 4’ 2,200 15W 120-277V, 347V 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09936 LED15WT8/48/850-G8DR 4’ 2,200 15W 120-277V, 347V 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.         ✓ DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
Photometrics
NSF offers the most accepted and trusted certification and
verification programs for commercial foodservice equipment,